
Department of Earth Sciences 
 

FIELD COURSE DATES 2019-2020 
 
 
Part IA/IB Sedbergh  Tuesday 24 September to Thursday 3 October 2019 
 
Part 1A Ketton Tuesday 15 to Thursday 17 October 2019  
 
Part II  
Norfolk/Suffolk Friday 25 October to Sunday 27 October 2019 
 Monday 28 October 2019 
 
Part II Greece Monday 9 to Tuesday 17 December 2019 
 
Part IA Arran  
 
Party A Thursday 12 March to Friday 20 March 2020   Kinloch 
Party B Thursday 19 March to Friday 27 March 2020   Lochranza 
Party C Thursday 26 March to Friday 3 April 202019   Lochranza 
NB: First night each week Ayr 
 
Part III Spain    Monday 30 March to Monday 6 April 2020 
 
Part IB South West England    
 
Week 1: Tuesday 17 March Sunday 22 March 2020 
Week 2: Sunday 22 March to Friday 27 March 2020 
 
 Weymouth - Central 
 Party A 17-22 March  = 5 nights 
 Party B 22-27 March = 5 nights 
 
 Falmouth – The Lerryn 
 Party B 17-20 March = 3 nights 
 Party A 24-27 March = 3 nights 

 Bude – Cliff Hotel 
 Party B 20 and 21 March = 2 nights 
 Party A 22 and 23 March = 2 nights 
 
Part IB/II Skye Friday 19 June/Monday 22 June to Saturday 4 July 2020 
 
  

 
 


